

MACC 262 of 25

Order no.12 dated 05.03.26

Record is put up today as on 04.03.26 was declared holiday.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. ADJ, FTC - II, Howrah, is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 04.06.26 for W/S by OP no.2 and S/R of OP no.1.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.
In charge